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Saturday December 5 Creighton Invite Creighton 9:30 A.M.

Saturday December 12 Stanton Invite Stanton 9:30 A.M.

Tuesday December 15 Winside-Winnebago Triangular Winside TBA

Saturday December 19 Osmond Invite Osmond 10:00 A.M.

Wednesday December 30 Newman Grove Invite Newman Grove 9:00 A.M.

Saturday January 9 Winside Invite Winside 9:30 A.M.

Friday January 15 West Holt Invite West Holt 2:00 P.M.

Thursday January 21 L&C Conference Invite TBA 1:00 P.M.

Saturday January 23 Oakland Craig Invite Oakland-Craig 9:00 A.M.

Saturday January 30 Bishop Neumann Invite Bishop 9:00 A.M.

Friday February 5 Summerland Invite Clearwater 12:00 P.M.

Fri - Sat February 12-13 District Tournament TBA TBA

Thurs - Sat February 18-20 State Tournament Omaha TBA

Tri County Northeast Wolfpack WrestlingTri County Northeast Wolfpack WrestlingTri County Northeast Wolfpack WrestlingTri County Northeast Wolfpack Wrestling


